Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 29 May 2021 at 8:23 pm.

Horse

Achi Baba

Big Caraline
Demonstrate

Evas Deel
Exhibition

Gee Gee Double Dee
Hay Bale

Just Chipping Away
Last Chance Dance
Little Hercules

Date

30 May
30 May
1Jun

30 May
30 May
30 May
1Jun

30 May
1Jdun

30 May

Race

Wellington #8

Port Hedland #6

Sapphire Coast #4

Gunnedah #7

Ballarat #6

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8
Sapphire Coast #4

bet365 Mildura #7

Scone #4

Kalgoorlie #6

Barrier

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

11

FormRunner 12.3

Form
Score
6.3
7.2
10.3
-22.6
22.6

121
82
125
9.2

BLP  Vaue
2 7.7
2
3

-34 44.6
4
3 6.8
4
0 9.8
4
2
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Emerg
Factor
13
6.2
7.3
-29.6
19.6

111
7.2
115
8.2

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Marokawa
Moor Wanted
Onslaught
Round the Point
Skating On Ice
Speeding Comet
Sunset Watch
The Enzo

Von Costa Glass

Date

30 May
30 May
30 May
30 May
30 May
30 May
30 May
30 May
30 May

Race

Gunnedah #8
Ballarat #8

bet365 Mildura #7
Port Hedland #6
Turffontein #4
Kalgoorlie #6
ShaTin#8

bet365 Mildura #7
Penola #6

Score/
Starts
2/1
2/1
2/1
2/1
13/9
9/5
10/4
4/2
14/7

Barrier
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Fred
Factor
-43.6

-31

-2.2

-38

-2.1

-85
-4.0

Months
Idle

12

Value

49.6
10.1

8.2
118
10.0
10.1
11.8
155
110
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